
Reconciliation Fund Annual Round 2023 – 90 Grants Paid 

 

Organisation Grant Awarded 
174 Trust €30,000.00 
4 Corners Festival €25,000.00 
An Gaeláras Ltd €23,412.00 
Ardoyne Youth Club €9,999.00 
ART27 CIC €27,000.00 
Artsawonder €16,150.00 
Ballybeen Women's Centre €15,000.00 
Ballymac Friendship Trust €12,000.00 
Belfast YMCA Limited €40,000.00 
Boys & Girls Clubs NI €20,000.00 
CAIN Web Service, INCORE, Ulster University €31,161.00 
Cairde Turas €7,000.00 
Castleblayney Boxing Club €3,240.00 
Centre for Democracy and Peace Building €25,000.00 
Cinemagic €25,000.00 
City Centre Initiative €20,000.00 
City Life Projects (Formerly Stadium Projects) €5,720.00 
Cliftonville Community Regeneration Forum €9,932.00 
Community Dialogue €40,000.00 
Community Restorative Justice Newry/Armagh €12,000.00 
Conradh na Gaeilge €30,000.00 
Cookstown Youth Football €9,660.00 
Co-operation Ireland  €51,891.00 
Co-operation Ireland  €75,667.00 
Co-operation Ireland  €78,273.00 
County Fermanagh Super Cup NI €4,020.00 
Cregagh Wanderers Football Club €3,500.00 
Dialogue For Diversity €23,020.00 
Dorsey Emmets GFC €6,000.00 
East Belfast Mission, Turas Project €28,077.00 
East Border Region €30,508.00 
Falls Community Council €40,000.00 
FOYLE WOMEN'S INFORMATION NETWORK €3,500.00 
Friends Forever Europe €9,999.00 
Gasyard Wall Féile  €24,000.00 
Glenavon FC Academy €6,345.00 
Green Shoot Productions   €39,384.00 
Greysteel Community Enterprise  €20,000.00 
Groundwork Northern Ireland €15,000.00 
GUTH GAFA CUIDEACHTA FAOI THEORAINN RTHAOCHTA €25,000.00 
Healing Through Remembering €44,200.00 



Hillcrest Trust  €7,235.00 
Holywell Trust €36,000.00 
Imagine Belfast €34,000.00 
Include Youth €23,033.00 
Irish Central Border Area Network (ICBAN) Ltd. €56,269.00 
Kilcooley Womens Centre €25,000.00 
Lincoln Courts Youth and Community Association €9,850.00 
Linen Hall Library €33,470.00 
MAIDEN CITY FESTIVAL €15,000.00 
Meath Travellers Workshops €12,370.00 
Mornington Community Project €9,900.00 
Mornington Community Project €9,900.00 
Newhill Football Club €8,920.00 
North West Cultural Partnership €71,362.00 
Northern Ireland International Youth Football Cup Limited €10,000.00 
Omagh Support & Self Help Group €25,000.00 
Passionist Peace and Reconciliation Office (Holy Cross, Ardoyne) €50,000.00 
Pat Finucane Centre Limited (Justice for the Forgotten) €39,490.00 
Peaceful Schools International €31,800.00 
Playing for the Future  €8,000.00 
Politics in Action €18,000.00 
R City Youth CIC €15,000.00 
Raven Social Club  €1,000.00 
Rethinking Conflict €45,000.00 
Saint Patrick Centre €12,000.00 
Schomberg Society Kilkeel Limited €10,000.00 
Shankill Parish Caring Assocition €4,900.00 
Shankill Women's Centre €40,000.00 
Siege Museum €10,000.00 
Social Change Initiative €25,000.00 
St Columbs Park Reconciliation Trust  €15,000.00 
St James's Brass and Reed Band €3,000.00 
St Matthews F.C. €6,605.00 
St. Pauls ABC €8,000.00 
St. Peters Immaculata Youth Centre €19,500.00 
The Bloody Sunday Trust €49,479.00 
The Churches Trust Ltd €38,389.00 
The Corrymeela Community €38,000.00 
The John Hewitt Society €8,250.00 
The Phoenix Education Centre €35,290.00 
The Speedwell Trust Limited €10,000.00 
Training For Women Network Ltd €65,000.00 
Troubles Tragedy And Trauma  €15,000.00 
Ulster Badminton €6,200.00 
Ulster GAA €10,000.00 
Ulster Hockey €9,030.00 



Ulster University €21,200.00 
WOMENS TEC €18,000.00 
Youth Sport Omagh €4,220.00 

 

 

*List to be updated. 


